

Const. of Road from Kemucis Village to **MMGSY-WB**
@hasampur
Shedule XLV Form No. 134.

Executive Engineer R. M. D. Wark. DIVISION

Assistant Engineer R. M. D. Wark. SUB-DIVISION

Work. MMGSY-WB-20 - Tekari - Kemch.

Measurement Book

866

M/S Shiva Enterprises

21
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(1/1) CONSTN of Reference & Working Qty side - (11)					
item - (9) 2.707 KM @					
Rs 5057.65/KM - Rs 13637/40					
(2/2) CONSTN of Reference pillar					
Qty side P. No - (12) item - (10)					
2.707 KM @ Rs 3558.62/KM					
Rs 9633/40					
(3/3) clearing and grubbing					
road land Qty side					
P. No - (12) item - (11) 1.89 KM					
@ Rs 51165.25/Item - Rs 96704/40					
(4/6) CONSTN of embankment					
with Material/Lead up to 1000Mtr/Qty side					
P. (12) item - (12) 1687.35M ³					
@ Rs 190.22/M ³ - Rs 320968/40					
(5/7) CONSTN of embankment					
with Material/Lead (up to 100Mtr) Qty side - (12)					
item - (13) 3937.15M ³					
@ Rs 154.39/M ³ - Rs 607857/40					
					Rs 1048797/40

Continuation

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6/8 CONGR of subgrad and earth shoulder city					
vide p. (17) item (1)					6535.64 M ³
P. (25) item (12)					1452.36 M ³
					7987.98 M ³
(2) 198.57/M ³					1586179/0
7/9 CONGR of gravel sub- base city vide page					
No. (25) item (2)					2247.84 M ³
(2) 1699.48/M ³					153820159/0
8/45 Laying cement concrete pipe (NP3) 300MM dia city					
vide p. no. (15) item (3)					
37.50 M ³ (2) 807.02/M ³					30263/2
9/30 P/W incavation for structure city vide					
p. no. (10) item (1)					149.30 M ³
P. (15) item (5)					154.88 M ³
					304.18 M ³
(2) 294.78/M ³					89651/0
10/34 providing concrete for platform city vide page no. (10)					
item (1)					11.80 M ³
P. (15) item (5)					19.34 M ³
					31.14 M ³
Continuation					PS-6575043/2

23

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B/F-6575043/c

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B/F-31.14M ²	
	(20) PS 4223			260/M ²	131529/4
(11/35) providing concrete for plain/reinforced (M-20)					
Qty nde (10) item (3) -				95.28M ³	
P. No - (17) item (6) -				97.16M ³	
				192.44M ³	
(12/36) providing concrete for plain/reinforced (M-20) Qty nde					
Page No. (10) item (1) -				57.64M ³	
Page No. (17) item (7) -				68.24M ³	
				125.88M ³	
(13/37) providing plain/reinforced cement concrete in sub-structure Qty nde page					
No. (19) item (9) -				8.16M ³	
(14/38) p/l reinforced cement concrete Qty nde page No					
(19) item (10) -				7.48M ³	
(20) PS 5914.02/M ² -				PS 44237/00	
				PS 8269054/40	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(15/49) S/F/P HYSD barrein- forcement in Superstructure Qty nidep. (19) item (8) 1.33 MT @ Rs 57450.00/MT Rs 76409/w					
(16/40) Backfilling behind abut- ment, wing wall Qty nidep P.No. (20) item (11) 65.71 M ³ @ Rs 804.57/M ³ - Rs 52882/w					
(17/45) P/L reinforcement concrete concrete pipe (NPS) for culvert (1000MM) dia Qty nidep. P. No (11) item (5) 20.00 MT @ Rs 4051.80/MT Rs 121548/w					
(18/41) P/L reinforced cement concrete pipe (NPS) for culvert (600MM) dia Qty nidep (11) item (6) 15.00 MT @ Rs 1321.33/MT Rs 19820/w					
(19/47) Filling in found trenches as per Qty nidep. P.No (11) item (7) 38.45 M ³ @ Rs 531.80/M ³ - Rs 20556/w Rs 8562669/w					

Continuation

43

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 B/P-8562669/40

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(28/46) Laying first class bedding (Hyndep. No 11)					
item - (8) 498 M ² @					
Rs 531.80/M ² ———				Rs	13637/40
				Rs	8576306/40
Add - 12% GST ———				(H) Rs	1029157/40
Add 1% L.C ———				(G) Rs	85763/40
				Rs	9691226/40
Less 5.25% as per agreement ———				Rs	508789/40
				Rs	9182437/40
Less previous payment vide					
TMB Page No (13) (G) Rs				2157503/40	
				Rs	7024934/40
Sd/- 10/11/21 JE				Sd/- 12/11/21	Sd/- 18/11/21 CEP